
Minor Schedule

DATE DAY

START 

TIME

END

TIME VISITOR_TEAM HOME_TEAM VENUE FIELD

4/6/2022 Wednesday 5:30 PM 7:30 PM Thunderbird Dodgers MNR Lobo Grizzlies MNR Lobo Little League Minor Field

4/9/2022 Saturday 9:00 AM 11:00 AM Lobo Grizzlies MNR Altamont Diamondbacks MNR Altamont Little League Minor Field

4/13/2022 Wednesday 5:30 PM 7:30 PM Lobo Grizzlies MNR Thunderbird Dodgers MNR

Thunderbird Little 

League Minor Field

4/16/2022 Saturday 9:00 AM 11:00 AM Altamont Dodgers MNR Lobo Grizzlies MNR Lobo Little League Minor Field

4/21/2022 Thursday 5:30 PM 7:30 PM Lobo Grizzlies MNR Altamont Dodgers MNR Altamont Little League Minor Field

4/28/2022 Thursday 5:30 PM 7:30 PM Lobo Grizzlies MNR Altamont Brewers MNR Altamont Little League Minor Field

4/30/2022 Saturday 9:00 AM 11:00 AM Lobo Grizzlies MNR Altamont Dodgers MNR Altamont Little League Minor Field

5/4/2022 Wednesday 5:30 PM 7:30 PM Lobo Grizzlies MNR Thunderbird Dodgers MNR

Thunderbird Little 

League Minor Field

5/7/2022 Saturday 9:00 AM 11:00 AM Altamont Brewers MNR Lobo Grizzlies MNR Lobo Little League Minor Field

5/11/2022 Wednesday 5:30 PM 7:30 PM Altamont Brewers MNR Lobo Grizzlies MNR Lobo Little League Minor Field

5/14/2022 Saturday 9:00 AM 11:00 AM Lobo Grizzlies MNR Altamont Diamondbacks MNR Altamont Little League Minor Field

5/18/2022 Wednesday 5:30 PM 7:30 PM Altamont Dodgers MNR Lobo Grizzlies MNR Lobo Little League Minor Field



Minor Schedule

DATE DAY

START 

TIME

END

TIME VISITOR_TEAM HOME_TEAM VENUE FIELD

5/19/2022 Thursday 5:30 PM 7:30 PM

Altamont Diamondbacks 

MNR Lobo Grizzlies MNR Lobo Little League Minor Field

5/25/2022 Wednesday 5:30 PM 7:30 PM Thunderbird Dodgers MNR Lobo Grizzlies MNR Lobo Little League Minor Field

5/28/2022 Saturday 9:00 AM 11:00 AM Lobo Grizzlies MNR Altamont Brewers MNR Altamont Little League Minor Field

6/1/2022 Wednesday 5:30 PM 7:30 PM

Altamont Diamondbacks 

MNR Lobo Grizzlies MNR Lobo Little League Minor Field


